
I MINA'TRENTAI KUÅTTRO NA LIHESLATURAN GUÅHAN
 RESOLUTION STATUS

Resolution No. Sponsor Title Date Intro
Date of 

Presentation Date Adopted
Date 

Referred Referred to

PUBLIC
HEARING
DATE

DATE
COMMITTEE
REPORT FILED

15‐34
(COR)

FRANK B. AGUON, JR. Relative to recognizing and commending the hardworking employees,
management, and Board Members of the Antonio B. Won Pat
International Airport Authority in celebration of “Airport Week” from
January 16-20, 2017 and in commemoration of its Forty-First (41st)
Anniversary; and to further extending Un Dångkolo Na Si Yu′os Ma′åse′
to the agency for its commitment in assuring the safety and security of
the traveling public and its dedication to maintaining a superior and
reliable level of airport services to our island residents and tourists.

1/18/17  
8:34 a.m.

1/20/2017 
3:00 p.m.

Withdrawal
1/27/17

Intro/Ref/History LOG
2/18/2017 10:09 AM


