I MINA 'TRENTAI KUÅTTRO NA LIHESLATURAN GUÅHAN RESOLUTION STATUS

								PUBLIC	DATE
				Date of		Date		HEARING	COMMITTEE
Resolution No.	Sponsor	Title	Date Intro	Presentation	Date Adopted	Referred	Referred to	DATE	REPORT FILED
15-34 (COR)	FRANK B. AGUON, JR.	Relative to recognizing and commending the hardworking employees,	1/18/17	1/20/2017	Withdrawal				
		management, and Board Members of the Antonio B. Won Pat	8:34 a.m.	3:00 p.m.	1/27/17				
		International Airport Authority in celebration of "Airport Week" from							
		January 16-20, 2017 and in commemoration of its Forty-First (41st)							
		Anniversary; and to further extending Un Dångkolo Na Si Yu'os Ma'åse'							
		to the agency for its commitment in assuring the safety and security of							
		the traveling public and its dedication to maintaining a superior and							
		reliable level of airport services to our island residents and tourists.							